
Resource Flyer 2017
New Homepage
The homepage of the Global Digital Library on Theology and Ecumenism, GlobeTheoLib, has been refreshed and updated. It is 

now easier to search and navigate and has up to date information. Please take a look: www.globethics.net/gtl

We have added new content
Journals (please note that some journals require user login)

•	 Black Theology: An International Journal http://www.globethics.net/web/black-theology 

•	 Body and religion http://www.globethics.net/web/body-and-religion 

•	 Currents in Theology and Mission http://www.globethics.net/web/currents-in-theology-and-mission/

•	 Ching Feng : journal on Christianity, Chinese Religion and Culture http://www.globethics.net/web/ching-feng-new-series 

•	 Health and Social Care Chaplaincy http://www.globethics.net/web/health-and-social-care-chaplaincy 

•	 HTS Theological Studies http://www.globethics.net/web/hts-theological-studies 

•	 Nanjing Theological Review http://www.globethics.net/web/nanjing-theological-review

•	 Political Theology http://www.globethics.net/web/political-theology 

•	 Practical Theology http://www.globethics.net/web/practical-theology 

•	 Reformation www.globethics.net/web/reformation/

•	 Religions of South Asia http://www.globethics.net/web/religions-of-south-asia 

•	 Scriptura http://www.globethics.net/web/scriptura 

•	 Studia Historiae Ecclesiasticae http://www.globethics.net/web/studia-historiae-ecclesiasticae

•	 Studies in Christian-Jewish Relations http://www.globethics.net/web/studies-in-christian-jewish-relations 

Databases (please note that this content requires user login)
•	 Credo Reference

Find more than 32,000 reference articles related to religion: http://www.globethics.net/library/credo-religion 

•	 Gale Religion and Philosophy collection

Discover more than 1.6 million journal articles on Religion and Philosophy:

http://www.globethics.net/library/gale-religion-philosophy-collection 

Collections
In 2017 the following collections have been launched:

•	 Chinese Christianity http://chinesechristianity.online/en 

•	 Interreligious dialogue http://www.globethics.net/web/interreligious-dialogue
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You can also subscribe to any journal on Globethics.net by adding it to your favorites in your user account. You will then 

receive email alerts when new content is uploaded for each title.



Collections (continued)
Methodist and Wesleyan studies http://www.globethics.net/web/methodist-and-wesleyan-studies

Protestant ethics http://www.globethics.net/web/protestant-ethics

Global Directory of Theological Education 
Search more than 7,000 entries of theological education institutions worldwide and/or register your own: http://www.

globethics.net/web/gtl/directory

Please note that this content requires user login.

Library Search Boxes
You can embed the Globethics.net Library and/or GlobeTheoLib search boxes on your website to provide your users with direct 

access to over 5 million documents.  We have designed search boxes in various formats for both libraries with their respective html 

codes for you to copy and paste into your website. The search box html codes are available at: http://www.globethics.net/about-

us/portrait (scroll down to the bottom of the page)

New Library Features
•	 New display of search results

Your search results display the title, author, date, document type and part of the abstract for each record listed among the results.

•	 Exact phrase search

You can now search with “exact phrases”, e.g. your search terms are put in quotation marks, on the right of the search button.

•	 Zotero

All of your search results can now be exported into your Zotero library.

Just follow the instructions here: http://www.globethics.net/-/use-zotero-for-exporting-citations-from-globethics-net-library

External Sources/Links
Take a look at our updated list of links and digital resources: http://www.globethics.net/web/gtl/external-sources/digital-resources 

Resources on Ethics in Higher Education
In conjunction with the Globethics Consortium on Ethics in Higher Education, which had its inaugural meeting in June 2017, the 

following resources have been developed and made available in the Globethics.net Library:

Collections on Ethics in Higher Education http://www.globethics.net/library/collections/category#E---Educational-Collections 

Journals on Education and ethics: http://www.globethics.net/library/journals/education-and-ethics
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